
Product Specification Sheet

Construction:

Pile Content:

Widths Available:

Number of Colours:

Colour Names:

Machine Gauge:

Pile Weight gms/sqm:

Pile Height:

Total Carpet Weight:

Total Height:

Tog Rating:

Primary Backing:

Moth Resistant:

Suitability:

Tufted

50% Wool | 50% Polypropylene

4M & 5M Stripes 4M only

14 Plain 8 Stripes

Plain: Chrome, Clay, Cord, Dove, Driftwood, Earth, Ember, Ermine,  
Hessian, London Stone, Mocciato, Nimbus, Savannah, Shadow 
Stripe: Earth, Ember, Smoke, Shadow, Multi Flagstone, Multi Lava, 
Multi Marble, Multi Thunder
5/32

1080gms

5mm

2100gms

8mm

1.09

Fleece Back 

Yes

Heavy Domestic

Suitability

Lounge:

Dining:

Hall, Stairs, Landing:

Bedroom:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Natural Shades
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